Time

9:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm

Time
9:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm

2019 Galveston College Invitational
Friday and Saturday, January 25th and 26th, 2019

Friday, January 25, 2019

Field 1 Field 2
Temple vs LSUE Galveston vs Northwest FL ST
Blinn vs Lake Land, IL San Jac vs UHV
Temple vs Nothwest FL. ST Galveston vs Chipola
Blinn vs UHV San Jac vs Snead State, AL
Temple vs Chipola Snead State vs Lake Land, IL

Saturday, January 26, 2019

Field 1 Field 2
Blinn vs Snead State, AL San Jac vs LSUE
Temple vs Lake Land, IL Galveston vs UHV
Blinn vs LSUE San Jac vs Northwest FL. St
Temple vs UHV Galveston vs Snead State, AL
Blinn vs Northwest FL. ST San Jac vs Chipola

Tournament Guidelines

* Teams pay $75.00 at plate per game for umpires
*Each team will furnish their own game balls
*Cups, ice and water will be provided
*NJCAA Rules--Run rule: 8 runs after 5 innings

I'TB at end of 7 innings
*Flip for home team

*All protests will go through home plate umpire

Field 3
Navarro vs Chipola
Alvin vs Snead State, AL
Navarro vs Lake Land, IL
Alvin vs LSUE
Navarro vs UHV

Field 3
Alvin vs Northwest FL. ST
Navarro vs Sneas State, AL
Alvin vs Chipola
Navarro vs LSUE
Alvin vs Lake Land, IL

*All games will be in a Round Robin format with a five game guarantee barring poor weather conditions

Econo Lodge
La Quinta
Holiday Inn
Best Western

Additional Information

*Concessions Available (no coolers please)
* Tournament Pass $10.00 ($5.00/day)

Contact Information

*Christa Hartnett (Office) 409-944-1315 (Cell) 281-755-6599

Hotels
(409) 750-9400 Inn at the Waterpark (409) 740-1155
(409) 740-9100 Gaido's (409) 762-9625
(800) 475-4329 Days Inn (409) 740-2491
(409) 740-1261 Hilton (409) 774-5000

7/81/2018



	Tournament Information

