2019 Galveston College Invitational

Friday and Saturday, January 25th and 26th, 2019

Friday, January 25, 2019

T.

E' 11 a

<u>Time</u>	<u>Field 1</u>	<u>Field 2</u>	<u>Field 3</u>				
9:00am	Temple vs LSUE	Galveston vs Northwest FL ST	Navarro vs Chipola				
11:00am	Blinn vs Lake Land, IL	San Jac vs UHV	Alvin vs Snead State, AL				
1:00pm	Temple vs Nothwest FL. ST	Galveston vs Chipola	Navarro vs Lake Land, IL				
3:00pm	Blinn vs UHV	San Jac vs Snead State, AL	Alvin vs LSUE				
5:00pm	Temple vs Chipola	Snead State vs Lake Land, IL	Navarro vs UHV				
Saturday January 06, 0010							

Saturday, January 26, 2019

<u>Time</u>	<u>Field 1</u>	<u>Field 2</u>	<u>Field 3</u>
9:00am	Blinn vs Snead State, AL	San Jac vs LSUE	Alvin vs Northwest FL. ST
11:00am	Temple vs Lake Land, IL	Galveston vs UHV	Navarro vs Sneas State, AL
1:00pm	Blinn vs LSUE	San Jac vs Northwest FL. St	Alvin vs Chipola
3:00pm	Temple vs UHV	Galveston vs Snead State, AL	Navarro vs LSUE
5:00pm	Blinn vs Northwest FL. ST	San Jac vs Chipola	Alvin vs Lake Land, IL

Tournament Guidelines

* Teams pay \$75.00 at plate per game for umpires

*Each team will furnish their own game balls

*Cups, ice and water will be provided

*NJCAA Rules--Run rule: 8 runs after 5 innings

ITB at end of 7 innings

*Flip for home team

*All protests will go through home plate umpire

Additional Information

*Concessions Available (no coolers please)

Contact Information

*Christa Hartnett (Office) 409-944-1315 (Cell) 281-755-6599

<u>Hotels</u>

Econo Lodge	(409) 750-9400	Inn at the Waterpark	(409) 740-1155
La Quinta	(409) 740-9100	Gaido's	(409) 762-9625
Holiday Inn	(800) 475-4329	Days Inn	(409) 740-2491
Best Western	(409) 740-1261	Hilton	(409) 774-5000

7/31/2018

^{*}All games will be in a Round Robin format with a five game guarantee barring poor weather conditions

^{*} Tournament Pass \$10.00 (\$5.00/day)